

FINAL REPORT

Name of the Client	Mr. Alok Gupta	Date case received	05 March 2010		
Name of the Employee	Mr. Srinivas Rao	Date case verified	12 March 2010		
Case Ref. Number	JK/DHV/280/07/14/2010	Verification Status	Verified Clear		
Verified Clear Major Discrepancy Minor Discrepancy Inaccessible Insufficiency					

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Service Requested	Verification Remarks
Domestic Help Verification	Verified Clear

Components Verified	Verification Remarks
Employment Verification	
Mr. Manik Chand	Verified Clear
Criminal Verification	No records found
Reference feedback	
Mr. Amit Gupta	Positive feedback
Mr. Praveen Jain	Positive feedback



DETAILED SUMMARY

1. Employment Verification

Details provided by the Candidate	Details provided by the HR			
Name of the Employer: Mr. Manik Chand, Mumbai	✓			
Candidate's Designation: Cook	✓			
Period of Employment: 11 Sept 2008 – 01 April 2010	✓			
Salary: INR 5500 per month	✓			
Reason for Leaving the Organization: Relocation	Relocated to Bangalore			
Any issues during the candidate's tenure in the organization	No			
Any habits that interfered with his job performance	No			
Is he a reliable & honest person?	Yes			
Verified by: Mr. Manik Chand				
Additional comments: Contact Number – 09845681000				



2. Criminal Verification

SI. No.	Details Verified			
1.	Date of Birth	25 th April 1982		
2.	Father's Name	Mr. Murlimohan Rao		
3.	Address	737/44, 1 st Main, Chowdeshwari layout, Bangalore, Karnataka		
4.	Verified by: Deputy Commissioner's Office, Bangalore Verification comments – No criminal records found against the candidate. Copy of a written confirmation is furnished as Annexure A.			



Annexure A

Copy of a written confirmation received from Deputy Commissioner of Police, Bangalore

and a second sec	No. SB/	01/V/DCP/NE,	/2010.			Office of the Deputy Commissioner of Police North East Eivlision Bungalors City Date: 27.03.2010		/
and the second	Link Ro Mumb + 91 22	ce 7, 1st Floor ad, Malad (W ai, 400 064. In 2 4069 7000 2 4069 7249), dia.					
	norcol	Reference to the		d above, a were veri		r and Antecedents quest the below mentioned are no adverse remarks / Criminal		
	SI#	Case	Candidate	Fathers	DOB	Complete Address	Remarks	
	21	Number 1026-594491- WEST-2010	Name Srinivasa Rao VISHNUMOLA KALA	Name MR. Muralimo hana Rao V	30-Aug-82	737/44 1st Main KEB Road Chowoeswari Layout Martha LLI Near State ElectriCity Bills Opp Ladies Hospital - Bengalooru Karnataka India		
	22	1026-594371- WEST-2010	Snehashis DAS	Mr. Sumanta Das	12-Nov-83	Door N o 2 - 4th Cross, Ramaiah Reddy Colony B Sector Marathalli Post Vasva Nagar Bus Stand Near Sherwood 560037 Bengalooru Karnataka Indi	2	
	23	1026-594363- WEST-2010	Mahendra Sai KUMAR	Mr. Sai	26-Dec-80	Bengalool a Kantataka Narayanappa, Compound Segee Halli Kadugodi (post) Banglooru - 560067 Kanrtaka India		
	24	1026-591636- WEST-2010	Jeyaraj MURUGESAN	Mr. Muruges an	22-Sep-81	No.19 - Krishna Kirpa 4th Block D,Near Suriya bakery,B Sandra Vidyaranyapura - 560097 Bengalooru Karantaka India	-	-
	25	1026-591651- WEST-2010	Aju PHILIP	Mr.K.M. Philip	23-Nov-79	13 Cocunct Grader fourth Main link road Near Ajyappa Temple BackSide,madiwala 68 Benglore Karntaka india		
	Plea	use do feel free	e to revert to u	s for any fi	urther clarific	North East Div Bangalore C	r of Polic	Q

Disclaimer:-



3. Reference Verification

1. Name of the Verifier: Mr. Amit Gupta

Designation: Manager

Organization: Hotel Sealand, Mumbai

Contact Number: 022-3356560

SI. No.	Particulars	Verification remarks
1.	How do you know the Candidate and since how long?	Have known the Candidate for more than five years. Candidate reported to Mr. Gupta when he worked for Hotel Sealand.
2.	Do you recall his educational credentials?	ВНМ
3.	Do you recall his employment background?	Could not recollect
4.	How was his attitude towards work and in general?	The Candidate always had positive attitude and has never lost his temper during work.
5.	Any issues during his tenure in the organization?	No
6.	Is he a reliable & honest person?	Yes
7.	Any other habits, that interfered with his job performance?	The Candidate never had any smoking or drinking habit.
8.	Salary details.	The Candidate used to draw INR 3500 per month.
9.	Any additional comments.	Candidate is a hardworking person.

Disclaimer:-



2. Name of the Verifier: Mr. Praveen Jain

Designation: Manager

Organization: Hotel Ashok

Contact Number: 09626210100

SI. No.	Particulars	Verification remarks
1.	How do you know the Candidate and since how long?	Have known the Candidate for two years. Candidate reported to Mr. Jain when he worked for Hotel Ashok.
2.	Do you recall his educational credentials?	ВНМ
3.	Do you recall his employment background?	Hotel Sealand
4.	How was his attitude towards work and in general?	Always positive
5.	Any issues during his tenure in the organization?	None
6.	Is he a reliable & honest person?	Yes, he is a very dedicated person.
7.	Any other habits, that interfered with his job performance?	None to recollect
8.	Salary details.	The Candidate used to around Rs. 4000 – Rs. 4500/- per month.
9.	Any additional comments.	The Candidate was a very good person.